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Ministry of Human Resource Development
Department of Higher Education
New Delhi
BLOCK 2A:	BASIC INFORMATION   
[In acre]
[In sq m]
4. Nodal Officer Detail
      (with STD code)
9. *Whether College is Autonomous : 
7. *Location of the College/ Institution : 
11. *(i) Is it a Specialized College/ Institution : 
12. *Is it Evening College/Institution:
13. *Whether the College/Institution is exclusively meant for girls:
14. (i) *Staff Quarter  Available 
ii) If Yes, 
Category
Number
 Teaching Staff
 Non Teaching Staff
 Total
15. (i)  *Does the College / Institute has Student Hostel
Sl.NO.
Name of Hostel
Hostel Type
Intake Capacity
No. of Students Residing
BLOCK 2B: DETAILS OF FACULTY/DEPARTMENT WISE PROGRAMMES OFFERED BY THE COLLEGE
1. List of Faculty/School  & Departments / Centers
Sl.no.
Name of the Departments/Centers
2. Regular Programme Details [All programmes in which students are enrolled in the College/Institution are to be listed]
Faculty /
School
Department/
Centre
Level
Name of the
Programmes
Discipline
Broad
Discipline
Group
Category
Broad
Discipline
Group
Name
Intake
Number
of Applicants
Course Duration
Year
Month
Type
Examination
System
 
Statutory Body through which approved
University through which approved
Faculty /
School
Department/
Centre
Level
Name of the
Programmes
Discipline
Broad
Discipline
Group
Category
Broad
Discipline
Group
Name
Intake
Number
of Applicants
Course Duration
Year
Month
Type
Examination
System
 
 Statutory Body through which approved
University through which approved
Faculty /
School
Department/ 
Centre
Level
Name of the
Programmes
Discipline
Broad
Discipline
Group
Category
Broad
Discipline
Group
Name
Intake
Number
of Applicants
Course Duration
Year
Month
Type
Examination
System
 
 Statutory Body through which approved
University through which approved
Faculty /
School
Department/ 
Centre
Level
Name of the
Programmes
Discipline
Broad
Discipline
Group
Category
Broad
Discipline
Group
Name
Intake
Number
of Applicants
Course Duration
Year
Month
Type
Examination
System
 
 Statutory Body through which approved
University through which approved
3. Distance Programmes Details [All courses in which students are enrolled in the College/Institution are to be listed]
BLOCK  2C:    STAFF INFORMATION - TEACHING STAFF
Note:
PWD                  =   Persons with Disability
Other Minority    =  Christians, Sikhs, Buddhists and Zorastrians (Parsis) 
Designation
Grade Pay
Sanctioned
  Strength
Selection Mode
Number of post
reserved for
PWD
Type
Total Number of Teachers in Position
General
Category
Total
Female
Scheduled
Cast(SC)
Total
Female
Scheduled
Tribe(ST)
Total
Female
Other
Backward 
Classes(OBC)
Total
Female
Total
Total
Female
Remarks
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
2. STAFF INFORMATION - NON TEACHING STAFF  
Staff Type
Group
Sanctioned
  Strength
Number of post
reserved for
PWD
Type
Total Number in Position
General
Category
Total
Female
Scheduled
Cast(SC)
Total
Female
Scheduled
Tribe(ST)
Total
Female
Other
Backward 
Classes(OBC)
Total
Female
Total
Total
Female
Remarks
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
BLOCK 2D: NUMBER OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION
Regular Course
Note:
PWD               =     Persons with Disability
Other Minority =     Christians, Sikhs, Buddhists and Zorastrians (Parsis) 
Level
Programme
Discipline
Type
Year
  Category
Number of Total Students Enrolled
General
Total
Girls
SC
Total
Girls
ST
Total
Girls
OBC
Total
Girls
Total
Total
Girls
Remarks
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
Distance Course
Level
Programme
Discipline
Type
Year
  Category
Number of Total Students Enrolled
General
Total
Girls
SC
Total
Girls
ST
Total
Girls
OBC
Total
Girls
Total
Total
Girls
Remarks
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
Total 
PWD
(out of Total)
Muslim Minority
(out of Total)
Other Minority
(out of Total)
OUT OF THE TOTAL STUDENT ENROLMENT, NUMBER OF FOREIGN STUDENTS IN REGULAR & DISTANCE EDUCATION MODE, IF ANY
Country
Programme
Discipline
Number of Students Enrolled
Total
Girls
BLOCK 2E:         EXAMINATION RESULTS  (Applicable for those Colleges/Institutions for which their parent University does not conduct examination)
Regular Mode
Level
Programme
Discipline
Total Number of
Students Appeared
Total
Girls
Total Number of
Students Passed / Completed
Total
Girls
Distance Mode
Level
Programme
Discipline
Total Number of
Students Appeared
Total
Girls
Total Number of
Students Passed / Completed
Total
Girls
BLOCK 2F: FINANCIAL INFORMATION 
    INCOME
Sl No
Item
Amount in '000 Rs
1
 Grants Received from 
(i)
 University Grants Commission
(ii)
 Distance Education Council
(iii)
 Other Central Government Departments
2
 Grants Received from State Government
3
 Grants Received from University
4
 Grants Received from Local Bodies
5
 Donations
6
 Tuition Fee
7
 Other Fees
8
 Interests 
9
 Sale of Application Form
10
 Other Income
11
 Total
    EXPENDITURE
Sl No
Item
Amount in '000 Rs
1
 Salary, Allowances & Retirement Benefits
2
 Buildings (Construction & Maintenance)
3
 Library & Laboratory
4
 Scholarships
5
 Other Expenses
6
 Total
BLOCK 2G: INFRASTRUCTURE RELATED DATA
Please tick mark in the box(es) against the infrastructure, which is (are) available in the University / Institution.
1.
 Playground
2.
 Auditorium
3.
 Theatre
4.
 Library
5.
 Laboratory
6.
 Conference Hall
7.
 Health Center
8.
 Gymnasium/ Fitness Center
9.
 Indoor Stadium
10.
 Common Room
11.
 Computer Center
12
 Cafeteria
13.
 Guest House
BLOCK 2H : REMARKS
NOTE: After filling the Complete Form, please click on 'Check Form' Button. Form can be uploaded on the portal only when the message 
            'Check Form Passed' appears on the screen.
200
9999
REGULAR COURSE
DISTANCE COURSE
99999999.99
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
2010 - 2011
24
Bagalkot
Bangalore Rural
Bangalore Urban
Belgaum
Bellary
Bidar
Bijapur
Chamrajnagar
Chickballapur
Chikmagalur
Chitradurga
Dakshina Kannada
Davangere
Dharwad
Gadag
Gulbarga
Hassan
Haveri
Kodagu
Kolar
Koppal
Mandya
Mysore
Raichur
Ramanagara
Shimoga
Tumkur
Udupi
Uttara Kannada
02
21
20
01
12
05
03
27
28
17
13
24
14
09
08
04
23
11
25
19
07
22
26
06
29
15
18
16
10
INITIALISED
false
Dental Council of India - 07
R
true
false
false
true
true
1
2
1
1
2
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Graduate - 4
BDS - Bachelor of Dental Surgery - 049
BDS
Medical Science
Dentistry - 066
4
0
Self Financing - 2
Semester - 2
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Prosthodontics
Medical Science
Dentistry - 066
3
0
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Conservative Dentistry
Medical Science
Dentistry - 066
3
0
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Medical Science
Dentistry - 066
3
0
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Pedodontics
Medical Science
Dentistry - 066
3
0
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Orthodontics
Medical Science
Dentistry - 066
3
0
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Master of Dental Surgery
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Graduate - 4
BDS - Bachelor of Dental Surgery - 049
20
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Semester - 2
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
20
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
20
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
20
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Master of Dental Surgery
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
20
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
K.V.G. Dental College & Hospital
Master of Dental Surgery
Bachelor of Dental Surgery
Master of Dental Surgery
Paramedical
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
20
Medical Science
Anatomy - 062
Anesthesiology - 063
Ayurveda - 064
Cardiology - 065
Dentistry - 066
Dermatology - 067
General Medicine - 068
General Surgery - 069
Gynaecology - 070
Homeopathy - 071
Nursing - 072
Orthopaedics - 073
Other Medical Science - 078
Pathology - 074
Pediatrics - 075
Pharmacy - 076
Unani - 077
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
078
074
075
076
077
Dentistry - 066
Self Financing - 2
Annual - 1
Dental Council of India - 07
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore
Principal - 04
39200
1
Direct
0
Professor & Equivalent - 05
39200
5
Direct
0
Associate Professor - 06
25400
8
Direct
0
Reader - 07
23400
5
Direct
0
Tutor - 12
7000
33
Direct
0
Professor & Equivalent - 05
39200
5
Direct
0
Reader - 07
23400
10
Direct
0
Assistant Professor - 09
15600
5
Direct
0
Principal - 04
Professor & Equivalent - 05
Associate Professor - 06
Temporary Teacher - 16
0
0
Direct
0
Temporary Teacher - 16
Non Teaching Staff Excluding Lib & Phy Education - 1
Group B
6
0
Non Teaching Staff Excluding Lib & Phy Education - 1
Group C
69
0
Non Teaching Staff Excluding Lib & Phy Education - 1
Group D
39
0
Library Staff - 2
Group B
2
0
Library Staff - 2
Group C
4
0
Library Staff - 2
Group D
1
0
Physical Education Staff - 3
Group B
1
0
Non Teaching Staff Excluding Lib & Phy Education - 1
Non Teaching Staff Excluding Lib & Phy Education - 1
Non Teaching Staff Excluding Lib & Phy Education - 1
Library Staff - 2
Library Staff - 2
Library Staff - 2
Physical Education Staff - 3
Graduate - 4
BDS - Bachelor of Dental Surgery - 049
BDS
Self Financing - 2
1
Graduate - 4
BDS - Bachelor of Dental Surgery - 049
BDS
Self Financing - 2
2
Graduate - 4
BDS - Bachelor of Dental Surgery - 049
BDS
Self Financing - 2
3
Graduate - 4
BDS - Bachelor of Dental Surgery - 049
BDS
Self Financing - 2
4
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Prosthodontics
Self Financing - 2
1
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Prosthodontics
Self Financing - 2
2
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Prosthodontics
Self Financing - 2
3
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Conservative Dentistry
Self Financing - 2
1
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Conservative Dentistry
Self Financing - 2
2
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Conservative Dentistry
Self Financing - 2
3
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Self Financing - 2
1
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Self Financing - 2
2
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Self Financing - 2
3
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Pedodontics
Self Financing - 2
1
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Pedodontics
Self Financing - 2
2
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Pedodontics
Self Financing - 2
3
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Orthodontics
Self Financing - 2
1
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Orthodontics
Self Financing - 2
2
Post Graduate - 3
MDS - Master of Dental Surgery - 132
Orthodontics
Self Financing - 2
3
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